
Dietary Restricted Menu
Gluten-Free

Mini Cupcakes

Standard-Size Cupcakes*

Rice Krispie Treat*

Brownie Bite

Cookies*

French Macarons

Chocolate Covered Strawberries*

Cake Pop

Cheesecakes Bite

Royal Ice Cookie*

Pavlova*

Cakes*

$2.25

$3.50

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00

$3.00

$2.75

$4.25

$2.75

Vegan

Peanut Butter Rice Krispie Treats

Brownie Bites

Mini Cupcakes

Standard-Size Cupcakes*

Cookies*

Cakes*

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$4.50

Keto

Brownies

Cheesecake Bites

Cake Balls

Fat Bombs

Standard-Size Cupcake

Cakes + Cheesecake

Yours Truly Cupcake prides itself on accommodating all of our customers' dietary restrictions while
maintaining strict cleaning procedures to eliminate cross contamination. However, our kitchen uses
tree nuts, peanuts, flour, and dairy for production regularly. 
Prices are subject to change. 

If you don't see what you're looking for just call and we
will do our best to accommodate: 303.638.3528

*Special Order Only - 1 dozen minimum + 72 Hrs Notice

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.00

$50.00


