Dietary Restricted Menu Gluten-Free Vegan

Pavlova*

Cakes*

Vegan

Mini Cupcakes	\$2.25
Standard-Size Cupcakes*	\$3.50
Rice Krispie Treat*	\$2.00
Brownie Bite	\$2.50
Cookies*	\$2.00
French Macarons	\$3.00
Chocolate Covered Strawberries*	\$2.75
Cake Pop	\$4.25
Cheesecakes Bite	\$2.75
Royal Ice Cookie*	

Peanut Butter Rice Krispie Treats	\$2.50
Brownie Bites	\$2.50
Mini Cupcakes	\$2.50
Standard-Size Cupcakes*	\$4.50
Cookies*	
Cakes*	

Keto

Brownies	\$2.50
Cheesecake Bites	\$2.50
Cake Balls	\$2.50
Fat Bombs	\$2.50
Standard-Size Cupcake	\$5.00
Cakes + Cheesecake	\$50.00

*Special Order Only - 1 dozen minimum + 72 Hrs Notice

If you don't see what you're looking for just call and we will do our best to accommodate: 303.638.3528

Yours Truly Cupcake prides itself on accommodating all of our customers' dietary restrictions while maintaining strict cleaning procedures to eliminate cross contamination. However, our kitchen uses tree nuts, peanuts, flour, and dairy for production regularly. Prices are subject to change.